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SHAHLA ZABIN

ZAFRUL ALAM ZAFAR

GEN

7903329216

NASEMAN' MOHALLAH;
RAHAM KHAN, LALBAGH,
DARBHANGA.

82.0

50000

26/07/2018

MANJARI

RAM BINOD SHAHI

GEN

7992432589

AKHARAGHAT ROAD NEAR
'OM' BUILDING SHEKHPUR
PS-AHIYAPUR,
MUZAFFARPUR.

75.31

50000

26/07/2018

KUMARI ANITA SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR SINGH

GEN

7004586125

168D, SRDBHAWANA

BAGAR, NEAR THAKUR
NURSING HOME, NAYA
TOLA, MUZAFFARPUR.

67.9

50000

26/07/2018

MADHUMITA RANI

NAVEEN RANJAN RAVI

OBC

9835296098

C/0 MR. RAMANAND
PRADHAN, CHURI BAZAR
CHOWK, LOHAPATTI,
MADHUBANI, 847211

76.69

50000

26/07/2018

SUMAN KUMARI

NABENDRA JHA

GEN

8969676791

T-25, DENBY ROAD LALBAGH
DARBHANGA.

75.5

50000

26/07/2018

SHAKILUR RAHMAN

MD ANISUR RAHMAN

OBC

9431468070

AT-CHAINPUR, PO-
BHAUWARA, DIST-
MADHUBANI

74.92

50000

26/07/2018

HARI SHANKAR PRASAD

RAM LAKHAN RAUT

OBC

9572527337

VILLAGE & POST-SUGAUNA,
VIA-RAIJNAGAR, DIST-
MADHUBANI, 847235

70.76

50000

26/07/2018

MD AZIM ANSARI

MD NAYEEM ANSARI

0OBC

7549631578

AT-RAGHEPURA, POST-
BARHA, POS-BISFI,
MADHUBANI

74.2

50000

26/07/2018

SUJATA KUMARI

SURESH PRASAD

OBC

VILLAGE-PATHAKHAULI, PO-
MALKAULI, VIA-BAGHA-2,
DIST-CHAMPARAN

77.4

50000

26/07/2018

10

IMTEYAZ AHMAD

MD QUAMRUZ ZAMAN

GEN

9431402459

STADIUM ROAD,
MADHUBANI

67.23

50000

10

27/07/2018

1

[

RUPESH KUMAR SAH

RAMPRIT SAH

OBC

9031148696

KAMLA ROAD, WARD-7,
JAYNAGAR, MADHUBANI,
84226

61.31

50000

11

27/07/2018

12

LALIT KUMAR JHA

YOGENDRA JHA

GEN

7764875727

VILLAGE+POST-PATSA, VIA-
KUNDAL, PS-HASANPUR,
DIST-SAMASTIPUR

74.92

50000

12

27/07/2018

13

SUDHIR KUMAR SUMAN

SHYAM YADAV

OBC

9590901857

VILLAGE-PAHIPURA, PO-
SALEMPUR, PS-SAHARGHAT,
VIA-BENIPATTI, MADHUBANI

74.76

50000

13

27/07/2018

14

MD JAVED AKHTAR

MD MOJAHIR

OBC

9199309963

AT-BHELWA TOLA
JAYNAGAR, WARD-17,
JAYNAGAR, MADHUBANI

72.76

50000

14

27/07/2018

15

KUMARI RUPA

YUGESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

OBC

7739531073

VILLAGE-KABIYAHI, PO-
BARDAHA, VIA-ANDHRA, PS-
BABUBARHI, MADHUBANI

78.2

50000

15

27/07/2018

16

MAMTA KUMARI

DEO PRASAD SINGH

GEN

8002845083

AT+POST+VIA-NIRMALI, PS-
NIRMALI,

80.3

50000

16

27/07/2018

17

RANJEET KUMAR

RAM SEVAK YADAV

OBC

9470640976

VILLAGE-CHHAPRADHI, PO-
KUWADH, VIA-JAYNAGAR,
MADHUBANI

68.00

50000

17

27/07/2018

18

PRITI KUMARI

RAM KISHOR THAKUR

GEN

9507088501

AT-KAMTAUL, (KEOTI)
PO+PS-KAMTAUL, DIST-
DARBHANGA

68.92

50000

18

27/07/2018
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19

BABLY KUMARI

GANGA RAM YADAV

OBC

7261874642

AT-PARTAPUR, PO+PS-
JHANJHARPUR, DIST-
MADHUBANI

67.8

50000

19

27/07/2018

20

MD AKRAM HUSSAIN

ABDUL KALAM

GEN

9470881140

VILLAGE-CHANDRASAINPUR,
PO-HUSSAINPUR, PS-
RAHIKA, DIST-MADHUBANI

79.01

50000

20

27/07/2018

2

[

ARCHANA KUMARI

VIJAY KUMAR

OBC

9431628102

AT-LAKHO BINDA CAMPUS,
SANTOONAGAR, WARD-3,
MADHUBANI

76.4

50000

21

28/07/2018

22

HARSHITA KUMARI

BAIJNATH ROY

OBC

9934645836

AT+POST-GANGSARA, PS-
SARAIRANJAN, VIA-HALAI,
DIST-SAMASTIPUR

78.9

50000

22

28/07/2018

23

SURESH KUMAR

BINDESHWAR SINGH

GEN

9431636530

VILLAGE-MANIYARWA
(EAST) PS+PO-KHAJAULI,
DIST-MADHUBANI

77.30

50000

23

28/07/2018

24

MADAN MURARI

MANOJ KUMAR BHARTI

OBC

9473231448

VILLAGE-SALEMPUR, PO-
BHOJPANDAUL,
MADHUBANI

74.00

50000

24

28/07/2018

25

ARCHANA KUMARI

SHRI DINESH RAM

SC

9570531943

AT+POST-KHUTAUNA, PS-
KHUTAUNA, DIST-
MADHUBANI

73.54

50000

25

28/07/2018

26

PINKI KUMARI

RAM BAHADUR YADAV

OBC

9430600987

VILLAGE-MHANPUR, PO-
SRIPURHATI, VIA-
BHAUWARA, DIST-

MADHUBANI

69.30

50000

26

28/07/2018

27

SHOBHA KUMARI

RAM UDGAR YADAV

OBC

8409144808

AT+POST-BELSAND, PS-
BITHAN, DIST-SAMASTIPUR.

73.8

50000

27

28/07/2018

28

PRAMOD KUMAR MAHTO

MAHENDRA MAHTO

OBC

8409005249

AT-BABUATOL, POST-
DULLIPATTI, VIA-JAYNAGAR,
MADHUBANI

81.2

50000

28

28/07/2018

29

GAYATRI KUMARI

RAMESHWAR MAHTO

OBC

9801833846

VILLAGE+POST-BELARI, PS-
UJIARPUR, DIST-
SAMASTIPUR,

78.20

50000

29

28/07/2018

30

PAKHI KUMARI

GUNESHWAR CHOUDHARY

OBC

9709958961

AT+POST-CHAURAMAHRAIL,

73.23

50000

30

28/07/2018

3

ey

ARPANA KUMARI

S.N. MALLIC

GEN

9308468375

KRISHNAPURI COLONY,
NEAR 13 NO RAILWAY
GUMTI RANTI, MADHUBANI

71.46

50000

31

29/07/2018

32

PREETI MALA

LATE LAXMI NARAYAN ROY

OBC

9134509101

AADYA COMPUTER NEAR
HOTEL SUMANIA
MADHUBANI, 847211

72.00

50000

32

29/07/2018

33

RAVI SHANKAR SINGH

NARENDRA KUMAR SINGH

OBC

7870821620

AT+POST-PHULHAR, VIA-
UMGAON, PS-HARLAKHI,
DIST-MADHUBANI

82.3

50000

33

29/07/2018

34

SINDHU KUMARI

SURENDRA PRASAD SAHU

OBC

9955298380

VILLAGE+POST-TIRHUTA, VIA|
BABUBARHI, MADHUBANI

73.00

50000

34

29/07/2018

35

UMA KUMARI

UMESH THAKUR

GEN

8229053209

BANK COLONY SATSANG
NAGAR BHAIROPATTI, PO-
MALKICHAK, DARBHANGA

73.7

50000

35

29/07/2018

36

CHRISTINA THOMAS

LESLEY THOMAS

OBC

7543881788

AT+POST-BARSAM, PS-
SOURBAZAR, DIST-SAHARSA,
PIN852221

72.15

50000

36

29/07/2018
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AT+POST-MALANGIA, VIA-
37 |SHYAMA KUMARI LAL BAHADUR PRASAD OBC 9430558471 BHOUWARA, PS-RAHIKA, 82.2 50000 37 29/07/2018
MADHUBANI
SANTOSHI MAA PATH,
38 |SUJATA KUMARI RAM PARAMHANSH TIWARI GEN 9431825810 WARD-05 ST, NO-9A, 72.70 50000 38 29/07/2018
GAURAKSHINI, SASARAM.
39 |DEEPMALA KUMARI BHOGENDRA YADAV OBC 9431629010 VILLAGE-KESULI, PO-AKOUR, 71.69% 50000 39 30/07/2018
PS-BENIPATTI, MADHUBANI
AT-MITHILA SHODH
40 [KHUSHBOO SUMAN RAM DARESH RAI OBC 9122741343 ;iZZLHAK/N\é';AQ:zr 76.84% 50000 40 30/07/2018
DARBHANGA
41 |PALLAVI KUMARI ASHOK SINGH GEN 9122079701 Al—é:’rgmlNOGPg/l:ngR 80.10% 50000 41 30/07/2018
S.K. TUTION CENTRE,
42 [SATYENDRA KUMAR SHIV NANDAN YADAV OBC 9430634022 VIDYAPURI WARD-2, 80% 50000 42 30/07/2018
SUPAUL, BIHAR
S.K. TUTION CENTRE,
43 |NITU KUMARI BIHARI LAL RAJAK SC 9430200029 VIDYAPURI WARD-2, 77.00 50000 43 30/07/2018
SUPAUL, BIHAR
VILLAGE+POST-BELAHI, VIA-
44 (DEEPRANJAN PRASAD YADAV |RAJDEO YADAV OBC 9955530362 KHUTAUNA, PS-LADANIA, 76.61% 50000 44 30/07/2018
DIST-MADHUBANI
VILLAGE+POST-
45 |JASHLOK KUMAR DAYA RAM YADAV OBC 7349987945 KOYLASTHAN, DIST- 76% 50000 45 30/07/2018
DARBHANGA
C/O GANGA PRASAD KARN,
46 [SIKHA KUMARI BINOD KUMAR KARN GEN 9973110327 NEW CHAKDAH, 79% 50000 46 30/07/2018
MADHUBANI.
PAWAN SADAN, INFRONT
47 |CHHAYA KUMARI PAWAN JHA GEN 9431443227 OF MAHILA COLLEGE 72.53% 50000 47 30/07/2018
B.D.O. RESIDENCE, BLOCK
48 [ANU SWETA DILIP KUMAR YADAV GEN 6202299577 CAMPUS JHANJHARPUR, 80.8 50000 48 30/07/2018
MADHUBANI
49 |RAVI NARAYAN DHRUB NARAYAN KARN GEN 9470730125 AT_:IIZVZZC':/IAZP):'L—'J'B/GA::WTI 72 50000 49 30/07/2018
MOH-KATHALBARI BADHAI
50 |SUJEET KUMAR SHARMA GANGA RAM SHARMA OBC 9973569234 TOLA, PO-LALBAGH, PS- 71.35 50000 50 30/07/2018
LNMU DARBHANGA.




